
'2023_08_19_DepDouMix Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 58

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

07100830 FERREIRA SANDRINE (0710047/O P  CUISEAUTINE)
07123465 BOISSARD CHRISTOPHE (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
  ()

03908790 LEFEBVRE EDWIGE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905805 GROS FRANÇOIS-DAMIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03905455 JARCELLAT JOCELYNE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902354 JARCELLAT PHILIPPE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

P - G

07007928 BECKER SANDRINE (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)
07007833 LORIENT JÉRÔME (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

02125672 DA SILVA ELODIE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02123676 DA SILVA JEAN PIERRE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

P - G

03908917 BRASSEUR HONORINE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02126129 BERGEROT JEREMY (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
  ()

03906100 DOLE OCÉANE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901540 GAGLIARDI JEAN-YVES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

02507192 BOUDAUX AGNÈS (0700010/PETANQUE MARNAYSIENNE)
07008709 NUGUES DAVID (0700010/PETANQUE MARNAYSIENNE)
  ()

03909275 BOUILLON DELPHINE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

G - P

03909274 FAIVRE PEGGY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03906159 BON KARINE (0710069/PETANQUE DE SAINT REMY)
07100837 FERREIRA JORGE (0710047/O P  CUISEAUTINE)
  ()

P - G

07112409 MORIN SYLVIE (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
07118766 MOREY CEDRIC (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
  ()

03906661 NICOD FLORA (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07100833 CORDELIER FABIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

07007894 BAILLEUX MARIE-NOËLLE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909103 BAILLEUX LOÏC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03903207 GLAB CASSANDRA (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

07007894 BAILLEUX MARIE-NOËLLE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909103 BAILLEUX LOÏC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02125672 DA SILVA ELODIE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02123676 DA SILVA JEAN PIERRE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

P - G

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

03908790 LEFEBVRE EDWIGE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905805 GROS FRANÇOIS-DAMIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

02507192 BOUDAUX AGNÈS (0700010/PETANQUE MARNAYSIENNE)
07008709 NUGUES DAVID (0700010/PETANQUE MARNAYSIENNE)
  ()

03906661 NICOD FLORA (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07100833 CORDELIER FABIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03906100 DOLE OCÉANE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901540 GAGLIARDI JEAN-YVES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03906159 BON KARINE (0710069/PETANQUE DE SAINT REMY)
07100837 FERREIRA JORGE (0710047/O P  CUISEAUTINE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03906661 NICOD FLORA (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07100833 CORDELIER FABIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

02125672 DA SILVA ELODIE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02123676 DA SILVA JEAN PIERRE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

P - G

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

03906159 BON KARINE (0710069/PETANQUE DE SAINT REMY)
07100837 FERREIRA JORGE (0710047/O P  CUISEAUTINE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

02125672 DA SILVA ELODIE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02123676 DA SILVA JEAN PIERRE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

03906159 BON KARINE (0710069/PETANQUE DE SAINT REMY)
07100837 FERREIRA JORGE (0710047/O P  CUISEAUTINE)
  ()

G - P



'2023_08_19_DepDouMix Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 29

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

07111323 GARCIA FLORENCE (0710074/PETANQUE MACONNAISE)
03907649 TISSERAND FRÉDÉRICK (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

020280083 CHAMPREUX MARIE ANNE (9999999/)
020280088 JUNG ALEXANDRE (9999999/)
  ()

G - P

02124673 SOLIS ROSELYNE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02100055 BOS CHRISTOPHE (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  ()

03906101 DOLE MARINE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

02513672 GERVAIS MARYLINE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
05201362 BARTHE SÉBASTIEN (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

03909503 PERNOT CATHERINE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03901119 POMARO BRUNO (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02124673 SOLIS ROSELYNE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02100055 BOS CHRISTOPHE (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  ()

02513672 GERVAIS MARYLINE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
05201362 BARTHE SÉBASTIEN (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

G - P

07111323 GARCIA FLORENCE (0710074/PETANQUE MACONNAISE)
03907649 TISSERAND FRÉDÉRICK (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

02124673 SOLIS ROSELYNE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02100055 BOS CHRISTOPHE (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P


